
Name Class Time Adjusted Score Category
Woman's 

Handicap

Relay 

Handicap
NOTES

Tom Stottlemyer 1989 34:42.8 34:42.8 Alumni REMOTE

Sebi Cohn 2010 34:51.1 34:51.1 Alumni REMOTE

Paul Beckwith 2006 36:37.2 36:37.2 Alumni

Gary Jackson 2015 37:07.2 37:07.2 Alumni REMOTE

Joel Sipe 1999 37:25.0 37:25.0 Alumni REMOTE

Paul Berube Coach 37:38.9 37:38.9 Alumni

Dave Baker 1981 37:57.4 37:57.4 Alumni

Mark Skinner 1985 38:42.6 38:42.6 Alumni REMOTE

Eric Wilhelm 1999 38:46.0 38:46.0 Alumni

Mike Voorrhis 1992 39:04.4 39:04.4 Alumni REMOTE

Pat Guida THE OLD MAN 1983 39:05.6 39:05.6 Alumni

Greg Snoddy / Kayla Relay Staff 39:23.0 39:23.0 Alumni No handicap

Joe K Staff 47:14.0 47:14.0 Alumni

Bruce Carlson 1968 49:30.5 49:30.5 Alumni

Sara Beth Leach 2015 41:55.9 36:25.9 Alumni 05:30.0

Anisa Swei 2016 42:03.8 36:33.8 Alumni 05:30.0

Maggie Freed 2015 42:47.2 37:17.2 Alumni 05:30.0

  2015 42:52.1 37:22.1 Alumni 05:30.0

Carla Ferrara 1983 43:06.0 37:36.0 Alumni 05:30.0

Brooke Cotta 2014 43:10.0 37:40.0 Alumni 05:30.0

Trouble^2 Caitlin Heindl/M. Kenney 2013 43:06.5 39:51.5 Alumni 03:15.0 Women's Relay. handicap = -3:15 

The Destroyers Eli / Brooke 2015 43:39.0 40:24.0 Alumni 03:15.0 Women's Relay. handicap = -3:15 

Nate Pietrowicz 2019 34:36.6 34:36.6 Varsity

Danny Singer 2017 35:43.7 35:43.7 Varsity

Jackson Krupnick 2017 35:45.0 35:45.0 Varsity

Fin Prindle 2019 35:57.6 35:57.6 Varsity

Jeremy Hemingway 2018 36:16.6 36:16.6 Varsity  

Paul Danielson 2017 36:17.7 36:17.7 Varsity

Jack Harding 2018 36:22.0 36:22.0 Varsity

Mike Eaton 2018 36:24.3 36:24.3 Varsity

Dean Schifilliti 2017 36:40.0 36:40.0 Varsity

Lorenzo Dube 2018 36:50.7 36:50.7 Varsity

David Bovich 2019 36:57.0 36:57.0 Varsity

Frank 2019 36:58.3 36:58.3 Varsity

Old Man Challenge 10K Feb 26,2016

Sorted by Category then Score



Zach Estrella 2018 37:28.7 37:28.7 Varsity

Nick Cebry 2016 37:29.0 37:29.0 Varsity

Jack Perry 2017 37:53.5 37:53.5 Varsity

Scott Cazier 2017 37:54.2 37:54.2 Varsity

Ryan Killea 2017 38:02.3 38:02.3 Varsity

John Oleary 2019 38:04.5 38:04.5 Varsity

Paul Esteve 2017 38:14.0 38:14.0 Varsity

Alex Legere 2018 38:18.9 38:18.9 Varsity

Johnny 2019 38:31.4 38:31.4 Varsity

Matt Ryder 2016 38:47.2 38:47.2 Varsity

Myles Spencer 2019 39:.0.0 39:01.0 Varsity

David Muse 2019 39:06.0 39:06.0 Varsity

Nicholas Carabillo 2018 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Nick Carabillo 2019 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Cooper Wolanin 2019 39:14.4 39:14.4 Varsity

Nick Songer 2019 39:31.7 39:31.7 Varsity

Kellen Randall 2019 39:36.3 39:36.3 Varsity

Marshall 2019 39:52.9 39:52.9 Varsity

Dimitrios Tsiakmakis 2019 40:21.6 40:21.6 Varsity

Matt Schueler 2019 40:27.8 40:27.8 Varsity

Joe Crognale 2019 42:31.4 42:31.4 Varsity

Anushrot Mohanty 2019 44:06.6 44:06.6 Varsity

Sarah and Kennedy 2019 47:50.0 47:50.0 Varsity

Mike Beinor 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity No score

Keegan Train 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity no score

Brede Doerner 2016 00:00.0 0 Varsity no score

Kayla McAvoy 2016 00:00.0 00:00.0 Varsity Relay above

Jenny Golden 2017 41:43.6 36:13.6 Varsity 05:30.0

Sarah Wutka 2018 42:22.3 36:52.3 Varsity 05:30.0

Rebecca Barolli 2016 43:06.8 37:36.8 Varsity 05:30.0

Abby Sawyer 2018 43:13.7 37:43.7 Varsity 05:30.0

Vanessa Legere 2019 43:21.0 37:51.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Steph Sylvestris 2018 43:24.0 37:54.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Audrey Allen 2017 43:36.4 38:06.4 Varsity 05:30.0

Eva B 2019 43:47.3 38:17.3 05:30.0

Victoria Loehle 2017 43:51.1 38:21.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Jasmine L 2018 44:36.1 39:06.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Kylie 2019 44:38.0 39:08.0 05:30.0

Rachel Lia 2019 44:39.2 39:09.2 05:30.0

Diana Celaj 2019 45:32.8 40:02.8 05:30.0

Madison Michaud 2019 45:59.1 40:29.1 05:30.0

Rachel Santarsiero 2018 46:18.3 40:48.3 Varsity 05:30.0

Emily Cafarelli 2019 46:49.0 41:19.0 Varsity 05:30.0



Paula 2019 47:09.0 41:39.0 05:30.0

Mary Sheehan 2019 47:26.2 41:56.2 Varsity 05:30.0

Sarah SP 2019 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Zulean Cruz-Diaz 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Alexa Hiznay 2016 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Carolina Leguizamon 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Huda Gad 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Catherine Matayas 2019 48:00.7 42:30.7 Varsity 05:30.0

Daly Place 2019 00:00.0 ############### Varsity 05:30.0 No score

Morgan Maiola 2019 00:00.0 ############### 05:30.0 No Score



Name Class Time Adjusted Score Category
Woman's 

Handicap

Relay 

Handicap
NOTES

Nate Pietrowicz 2019 34:36.6 34:36.6 Varsity

Tom Stottlemyer 1989 34:42.8 34:42.8 Alumni REMOTE

Sebi Cohn 2010 34:51.1 34:51.1 Alumni REMOTE

Danny Singer 2017 35:43.7 35:43.7 Varsity

Jackson Krupnick 2017 35:45.0 35:45.0 Varsity

Fin Prindle 2019 35:57.6 35:57.6 Varsity

Jenny Golden 2017 41:43.6 36:13.6 Varsity 05:30.0

Jeremy Hemingway 2018 36:16.6 36:16.6 Varsity  

Paul Danielson 2017 36:17.7 36:17.7 Varsity

Jack Harding 2018 36:22.0 36:22.0 Varsity

Mike Eaton 2018 36:24.3 36:24.3 Varsity

Sara Beth Leach 2015 41:55.9 36:25.9 Alumni 05:30.0

Anisa Swei 2016 42:03.8 36:33.8 Alumni 05:30.0

Paul Beckwith 2006 36:37.2 36:37.2 Alumni

Dean Schifilliti 2017 36:40.0 36:40.0 Varsity

Lorenzo Dube 2018 36:50.7 36:50.7 Varsity

Sarah Wutka 2018 42:22.3 36:52.3 Varsity 05:30.0

David Bovich 2019 36:57.0 36:57.0 Varsity

Frank 2019 36:58.3 36:58.3 Varsity

Gary Jackson 2015 37:07.2 37:07.2 Alumni REMOTE

Maggie Freed 2015 42:47.2 37:17.2 Alumni 05:30.0

Corre Steele 2015 42:52.1 37:22.1 Alumni 05:30.0

Joel Sipe 1999 37:25.0 37:25.0 Alumni REMOTE

Zach Estrella 2018 37:28.7 37:28.7 Varsity

Nick Cebry 2016 37:29.0 37:29.0 Varsity

Carla Ferrara 1983 43:06.0 37:36.0 Alumni 05:30.0

Rebecca Barolli 2016 43:06.8 37:36.8 Varsity 05:30.0

Paul Berube Coach 37:38.9 37:38.9 Alumni

Brooke Cotta 2014 43:10.0 37:40.0 Alumni 05:30.0

Abby Sawyer 2018 43:13.7 37:43.7 Varsity 05:30.0

Vanessa Legere 2019 43:21.0 37:51.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Jack Perry 2017 37:53.5 37:53.5 Varsity

Steph Sylvestris 2018 43:24.0 37:54.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Scott Cazier 2017 37:54.2 37:54.2 Varsity

Old Man Challenge 10K Feb 26, 2016

Sorted by order of adjusted score



Dave Baker 1981 37:57.4 37:57.4 Alumni

Ryan Killea 2017 38:02.3 38:02.3 Varsity

John Oleary 2019 38:04.5 38:04.5 Varsity

Audrey Allen 2017 43:36.4 38:06.4 Varsity 05:30.0

Paul Esteve 2017 38:14.0 38:14.0 Varsity

Eva B 2019 43:47.3 38:17.3 05:30.0

Alex Legere 2018 38:18.9 38:18.9 Varsity

Victoria Loehle 2017 43:51.1 38:21.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Johnny 2019 38:31.4 38:31.4 Varsity

Mark Skinner 1985 38:42.6 38:42.6 Alumni REMOTE

Eric Wilhelm 1999 38:46.0 38:46.0 Alumni

Matt Ryder 2016 38:47.2 38:47.2 Varsity

Myles Spencer 2019 39:01.0 39:01.0 Varsity

Mike Voorrhis 1992 39:04.4 39:04.4 Alumni REMOTE

Pat Guida THE OLD MAN 1983 39:05.6 39:05.6 Alumni

David Muse 2019 39:06.0 39:06.0 Varsity

Jasmine L 2018 44:36.1 39:06.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Kylie 2019 44:38.0 39:08.0 05:30.0

Nicholas Carabillo 2018 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Nick Carabillo 2019 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Rachel Lia 2019 44:39.2 39:09.2 05:30.0

Cooper Wolanin 2019 39:14.4 39:14.4 Varsity

Greg Snoddy / Kayla Relay Staff 39:23.0 39:23.0 Alumni No handicap

Nick Songer 2019 39:31.7 39:31.7 Varsity

Kellen Randall 2019 39:36.3 39:36.3 Varsity

Trouble^2 Caitlin Heindl/M. Kenney2013 43:06.5 39:51.5 Alumni 03:15.0 Women's Relay. handicap = -3:15 

Marshall 2019 39:52.9 39:52.9 Varsity

Diana Celaj 2019 45:32.8 40:02.8 05:30.0

Dimitrios Tsiakmakis 2019 40:21.6 40:21.6 Varsity

The Destroyers Eli / Brooke 2015 43:39.0 40:24.0 Alumni 03:15.0 Women's Relay. handicap = -3:15 

Matt Schueler 2019 40:27.8 40:27.8 Varsity

Madison Michaud 2019 45:59.1 40:29.1 05:30.0

Rachel Santarsiero 2018 46:18.3 40:48.3 Varsity 05:30.0

Emily Cafarelli 2019 46:49.0 41:19.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Paula 2019 47:09.0 41:39.0 05:30.0

Mary Sheehan 2019 47:26.2 41:56.2 Varsity 05:30.0

Sarah SP 2019 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Zulean Cruz-Diaz 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Alexa Hiznay 2016 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Carolina Leguizamon 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Huda Gad 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Catherine Matayas 2019 48:00.7 42:30.7 Varsity 05:30.0



Joe Crognale 2019 42:31.4 42:31.4 Varsity

Anushrot Mohanty 2019 44:06.6 44:06.6 Varsity

Joe K Staff 47:14.0 47:14.0 Alumni

Sarah and Kennedy 2019 47:50.0 47:50.0 Varsity

Bruce Carlson 1968 49:30.5 49:30.5 Alumni

Keegan Train 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity No score

Daly Place 2019 00:00.0 ############### Varsity 05:30.0 No score

Morgan Maiola 2019 00:00.0 ############### Varsity 05:30.0 No Score

Mike Beinor 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity No score

Brede Doerner 2016 00:00.0 0 Varsity no score

Kayla McAvoy 2016 00:00.0 00:00.0 Varsity Relay above



Name Class Time Adjusted Score Category
Woman's 

Handicap

Relay 

Handicap
NOTES

Nate Pietrowicz 2019 34:36.6 34:36.6 Varsity

Danny Singer 2017 35:43.7 35:43.7 Varsity

Jackson Krupnick 2017 35:45.0 35:45.0 Varsity

Fin Prindle 2019 35:57.6 35:57.6 Varsity

Jenny Golden 2017 41:43.6 36:13.6 Varsity 05:30.0

Jeremy Hemingway 2018 36:16.6 36:16.6 Varsity  

Paul Danielson 2017 36:17.7 36:17.7 Varsity

Jack Harding 2018 36:22.0 36:22.0 Varsity

Mike Eaton 2018 36:24.3 36:24.3 Varsity

Dean Schifilliti 2017 36:40.0 36:40.0 Varsity

Lorenzo Dube 2018 36:50.7 36:50.7 Varsity

Sarah Wutka 2018 42:22.3 36:52.3 Varsity 05:30.0

David Bovich 2019 36:57.0 36:57.0 Varsity

Frank 2019 36:58.3 36:58.3 Varsity

Zach Estrella 2018 37:28.7 37:28.7 Varsity

Nick Cebry 2016 37:29.0 37:29.0 Varsity

Rebecca Barolli 2016 43:06.8 37:36.8 Varsity 05:30.0

Abby Sawyer 2018 43:13.7 37:43.7 Varsity 05:30.0

Vanessa Legere 2019 43:21.0 37:51.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Jack Perry 2017 37:53.5 37:53.5 Varsity

Steph Sylvestris 2018 43:24.0 37:54.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Scott Cazier 2017 37:54.2 37:54.2 Varsity

Ryan Killea 2017 38:02.3 38:02.3 Varsity

John Oleary 2019 38:04.5 38:04.5 Varsity

Audrey Allen 2017 43:36.4 38:06.4 Varsity 05:30.0

Paul Esteve 2017 38:14.0 38:14.0 Varsity

Eva B 2019 43:47.3 38:17.3 05:30.0

Alex Legere 2018 38:18.9 38:18.9 Varsity

Victoria Loehle 2017 43:51.1 38:21.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Johnny 2019 38:31.4 38:31.4 Varsity

Matt Ryder 2016 38:47.2 38:47.2 Varsity

Myles Spencer 2019 39:01.0 39:01.0 Varsity

Pat Guida THE OLD MAN 1983 39:05.6 39:05.6 Alumni

David Muse 2019 39:06.0 39:06.0 Varsity

Old Man Challenge 10K Feb 26,2016

Varsity adjusted score vs. Pat



Jasmine L 2018 44:36.1 39:06.1 Varsity 05:30.0

Kylie 2019 44:38.0 39:08.0 05:30.0

Nicholas Carabillo 2018 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Nick Carabillo 2019 39:09.0 39:09.0 Varsity

Rachel Lia 2019 44:39.2 39:09.2 05:30.0

Cooper Wolanin 2019 39:14.4 39:14.4 Varsity

Nick Songer 2019 39:31.7 39:31.7 Varsity

Kellen Randall 2019 39:36.3 39:36.3 Varsity

Marshall 2019 39:52.9 39:52.9 Varsity

Diana Celaj 2019 45:32.8 40:02.8 05:30.0

Dimitrios Tsiakmakis 2019 40:21.6 40:21.6 Varsity

Matt Schueler 2019 40:27.8 40:27.8 Varsity

Madison Michaud 2019 45:59.1 40:29.1 05:30.0

Rachel Santarsiero 2018 46:18.3 40:48.3 Varsity 05:30.0

Emily Cafarelli 2019 46:49.0 41:19.0 Varsity 05:30.0

Paula 2019 47:09.0 41:39.0 05:30.0

Mary Sheehan 2019 47:26.2 41:56.2 Varsity 05:30.0

Sarah SP 2019 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Zulean Cruz-Diaz 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Alexa Hiznay 2016 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Carolina Leguizamon 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Huda Gad 2017 48:00.0 42:30.0 Varsity 05:30.0 Steady State

Catherine Matayas 2019 48:00.7 42:30.7 Varsity 05:30.0

Joe Crognale 2019 42:31.4 42:31.4 Varsity

Anushrot Mohanty 2019 44:06.6 44:06.6 Varsity

Sarah and Kennedy 2019 47:50.0 47:50.0 Varsity

Daly Place 2019 00:00.0 ############### Varsity 05:30.0 No score

Morgan Maiola 2019 00:00.0 ############### 05:30.0 No Score

Mike Beinor 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity No score

Keegan Train 2017 00:00.0 0 Varsity no score

Brede Doerner 2016 00:00.0 0 Varsity no score

Kayla McAvoy 2016 00:00.0 00:00.0 Varsity Relay above


